10:00
10:15
10:25
10:35
10:45
10:55
11:05
11:15
11:25
11:45
12:05
12:20

(e]

o
NERFU

NEW ENGLAND RUGBY

2019 Annual General Meeting
February 16, 2019
DCU Center, Worcester

AGM Agenda
Roll Call Jeff Sperling
Approval of 2018 AGM Minutes Members
Welcome Address Lori Staples
Treasurer’s Report Matt Mills
Executive Director of Clubs Mike Martin
Executive Director of Colleges Dale Russell
Executive Director of Sevens John McGeachy
NERFU Marketing/Media Specialist Jeremy Hammond
Awards (Courtesy of Ruggers, Inc.) Division Directors

Election of New Board Members
Old Business

New Business

Remarks- Bill Good, MA Youth Rugby Organization

12:45 Adjournment of General Meeting, Start of Divisional Meetings

4 Senior Clubs; main meeting room
4% College Clubs; Conference Rooms A (Women) and B
(Men)



