

2019 Annual General Meeting February 16, 2019 DCU Center, Worcester AGM Agenda

•	10:00	Roll Call	Jeff Sperling
•	10:15	Approval of 2018 AGM Minutes	Members
•	10:25	Welcome Address	Lori Staples
•	10:35	Treasurer's Report	Matt Mills
•	10:45	Executive Director of Clubs	Mike Martin
•	10:55	Executive Director of Colleges	Dale Russell
•	11:05	Executive Director of Sevens	John McGeachy
•	11:15	NERFU Marketing/Media Specialist	Jeremy Hammond
•	11:25	Awards (Courtesy of Ruggers, Inc.)	Division Directors
•	11:45	Election of New Board Members	
•	12:05	Old Business	

- 12:20 New Business
 - Remarks- Bill Good, MA Youth Rugby Organization
- 12:45 Adjournment of General Meeting, Start of Divisional Meetings
 - Senior Clubs; main meeting room
 - College Clubs; Conference Rooms A (Women) and B (Men)